
Melvin Municipal Building
300 W. Washington Street

Greensboro, NC 27401
City of Greensboro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 19-0654 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:9/17/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:10/15/2019 10/15/2019

Title: Resolution Authorizing Change Order# 2, in the Amount of $227,750.42, in Contract No. 2009-003 --U
-5306A, with Yates Construction Company for Battleground Avenue (US 220) at Cone Boulevard
Intersection Improvements

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. sec of state.pdf, 2. 19-0654 resolution.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Greensboro Printed on 4/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

